
Yesvantpur - Hyderabad Special Fare Special/07154XX - Exp - SCR 
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to HYB/Hyderabad Deccan Nampally 

14h 20m - 690 km - 13 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 17:20 0 1 0 94 915 SWR
2 YNK Yelahanka Junction 17:28 17:40 12m 0 1 13 87 906 SWR
3 HUP Hindupur 18:38 18:40 2m 0 1 96 42 628 SWR
4 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 20:33 20:35 2m 0 1 176 61 SCR
5 ATP Anantapur 21:08 21:10 2m 0 1 209 45 342 SCR
6 GTL Guntakal Junction 22:40 22:45 5m 0 1 277 66 451 SCR
7 MALM Mantralayam Road 00:09 00:10 1m 0 2 370 62 332 SCR
8 RC Raichur Junction 00:38 00:40 2m 0 2 399 71 407 SCR
9 YG Yadgir 01:38 01:39 1m 0 2 467 39 365 SCR
10 SEM Sedam 02:58 03:00 2m 0 2 542 80 413 SCR
11 TDU Tandur 03:25 03:27 2m 0 2 575 59 457 SCR
12 VKB Vikarabad Junction 04:10 04:12 2m 0 2 617 61 626 SCR
13 LPI Lingampalli 05:00 05:02 2m 0 2 666 30 559 SCR
14 BMT Begumpet 05:38 05:39 1m 0 2 684 3 540 SCR
15 HYB Hyderabad Deccan

Nampally
07:40 0 2 690 - 506 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (03:08)

Jun 29 2024 (03:08)

1

1


